Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report

Friday, 08 December 2023

Competition : The Wests Group - Stableford Mens SR: 62.0 70.0

Type: Stableford Womens SR: 66.0 76.0

Course : GA Course Total Entrants : 81

Description : Playing Conditions 1st Tee

PCC Groups :

Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks

All Day 0.0 Male White Men

Ran  Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize
H/C H/C

Overall Winners

1 DANE GAGAI 2180209575 0.0 12 11.5 42 C/B $45.00

2 PETER NEW 2181505688 0.0 13 12.0 42 $30.00

3 BLAKE DEAN 2181506333 0.0 23 21.2 41 $25.00

4 Robert Glanfield 2180902832 0.0 18 17.4 40 $20.00
Newcastle Golf Club

5 TIM MASON 2181505454 0.0 8 7.3 39 $15.00

Place Getters

6 BRAD PRITCHARD 2181506338 0.0 19 18.1 38 C/B $4.00

7 GEOFF JARRETT 2181506272 0.0 11 11.1 38 $4.00

8 NATHAN JENKIN 2181506389 0.0 17 15.8 37 $4.00

9 STEVEN DUNN 2180107328 0.0 10 9.8 36 $4.00
Belmont Golf Club

10 Barry Crean 2181704440 0.0 26 248 36C/B $4.00
Pacific Dunes Golf Club

11 Ronald Main 2110600179 0.0 16 15.5 36 C/B $4.00
Dungog Golf Club

12 LACHLAN COOMBES 2181506392 0.0 16 15.3 36 C/B $4.00

13 ELY MUADIN 2181504418 0.0 20 19.8 36 C/B $4.00

14 JOEL CURTIS 2181506145 0.0 22 20.9 36 $4.00

15 TIM MELVILLE 2510900304 0.0 8 8.2 35C/B $4.00
Viney Creek

16 SAM NAUGHTEN 2181504996 0.0 8 8.7 35C/B $4.00

17 KEVIN LEGGOTT 2181503552 0.0 18 17.6 35C/B $4.00
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Ran

18
19
20

21
22
23
24

Name

KEN MAYBURY
MATT SOLMAN
Michael Hill

Charlestown Golf Club

PETER WILK

PETER STEIGLER
CLIFF SATTLER
ALEXANDER SPENCER

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

Name
STEPHEN BUTLER

Golflink

2181505798
2181505099
2180210013

2181503308
2181506330
2181501813
2181505820

Prize
$8.00
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Daily New GA
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Score

35C/B
35C/B
35

34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B
34 C/B

Distance Grade Description
NTP ( Hole 9 )4860cm

4860cm
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